
 

Name1 Address- street, city, zip email1 What is your 
NSNA/SNAP 
membership # 

Brittani Lubold 5 West Market Street 
Gratz, PA 17030 

Brittani.lubold@jfmson.org 0959322 

Suzette Lydick 1306 Oakhurst Dr 
Slatington Pa. 18080 

Suzette.lydick@jefferson.edu 0536052 

Daniel Bowser 636 Washington Ave 
Northampton, Pa 18067 

d9776@jefferson.edu 0514424 

Danae Mosteller 163 Summer Mountain Rd. 
New Ringgold PA 17960 

danae.mosteller@jefferson.edu 0514739 

Erin Maloney 311 Elm Lane Orwigsburg 
Pa 17961 

Erinmaloney11@icloud.com 0531179 

Megan Blume 37 Lower Street Morea PA 
17948 

n1457@jefferson.edu 

 

Desiree McHugh    Desiree.McHugh@jfmson.org Faculty 
Leslie Padilla 

 
Lesile.Padilla@jfmson.org Faculty 

Kathryn Woomer 
 

Kathyrn.Woomer@jfmson.org Faculty 
Michelle Morcombe 

 
Michelle.Morcombe@jfmson.org Faculty 
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